STADLER RAIL AG

STADLER RAIL AG

ISIN: CH0002178181

Overview

2024/04/30 17:40:12

Price
27.30 CHF
Difference

O

-1.44% (-0.40)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CH0002178181

SRAIL

London Stock Exchange
CHF

Transport

Stock

2,949 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

44.90 CHF (500)
47.20 CHF (500)
27.30 CHF
27.30 CHF
27.30 CHF
27.70 CHF
27.30 CHF

594

16,216.20

1

594

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

14

WKN: 217818
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0002178181&ID_NOTATION=252422570
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0002178181&ID_NOTATION=252422570
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e04b78a2f96a5755732b99562be34a98ec92414b27913f5bd7dd0dbd3f1ade6b&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b161be0b80b5cd5f4&time=1716236007&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67b692b3f9b3754e21dd0ee8df8aa021720a27ab7b24416db5617c5b900a6e6c&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=898cefc37104a8688&time=1716236007&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b6b4cb60c9f28462800257bcb658f09b62e9641718f23c5d22ed345c7435462&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fd12d2c4795db0b64&time=1716236007&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7c70aee635b5171d21b7c4a619acf63fccab994f229031fe3cc247b158f98b4&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e47537a0073385d0f&time=1716236007&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=062afa878f402acea6afdfa57949287d2a3f2227c004cd0384810f4c727f9d54&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6cd4f6398fcb19389&time=1716236007&tool=RSC

STADLER RAIL AG

Details

2024/04/30 17:40:12

Price
27.30 CHF

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.44% (-0.40)

Sy

ISIN CH0002178181
Symbol SRAIL
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,949 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 44.90 CHF (500)
Ask (Ask size) 47.20 CHF (500)
Open 27.30 CHF
High 27.30 CHF
Low 27.30 CHF
Close (prev. day) 27.70 CHF
VWAP 27.30 CHF
Volume (pcs) 594
Trading volume 16,216.20
Number of trades 1
Last size 594

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.54 0.86 0.90
Volatility - 6.60 11.26

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2019/06/
28
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/05/
17
London Stock 2024/04/
Exchange 30
Frankfurt 2019/06/
28
FINRA other OTC 2024/04/

Trading volume

(mio.)

16:08 41.72 EUR 0.02

17:30 29.05 CHF 3.08

17:40 27.30 CHF 0.02

17:50 41.50 EUR 0.01

15:53 28.00 USD 0.01

- CHF (-)
27.50 CHF (49)

27.67 CHF (1,580)
31.42 CHF (885)

28.02 CHF (2024/03/26)
27.30 CHF (2024/04/30)
35.76 CHF (2023/09/29)
27.30 CHF (2024/04/30)

Number of
trades

10

538

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=252422570
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252277430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252094998
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150896945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346883697

STADLER RAIL AG

Issues 30
Berlin 2019/06/ 08:02 41.32 EUR 0.00 2
28

3/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346883697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252277432

STADLER RAIL AG

Company profile

Company Logo

STADLER

Contact Details
STADLER RAIL AG

Ernst-Stadler-Stral3e 1 - 9565 Bussnang
Telefon: +41-71-626-21-20
Fax: +

E-mail: stadler.rail@stadlerrail.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Markus
Bernsteiner

Ansgar
Brockmeyer

Christian
Spichiger
Daniel Baer
Inigo Parra
Jure Mikolcic

Lucius Gerig

Marc Trippel

Philipp Brunner

Raphael
Widmer

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Christoph Franz

Stefan
Asenkerschbaumer

Barbara Egger-
Jenzer

Doris Leuthard

Hans-Peter
Schwald

Kurt Riiegg

Wojciech
Kostrzewa

Peter Christoph
Spuhler

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:stadler.rail@stadlerrail.com
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